2017 Crocus Technology  Page  1
Document Number CT8xx Series Datasheet Rev 0.92
CT8xx Series
Digital TMR Latch
for Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Features
• High sensitivity, BOP as low as 0.9 mT

for Consumer & Industrial
Applications
Table 16:  Order Guide
Part Number Polarity
Output
Type
BOP BRP IDD(AVG) fS Description
CT831BV-HS3
CT831BV-IS3
Omnipolar
Open Drain
±3.0 mT ±2.0 mT 200 nA 2 Hz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832BV-HL1
CT832BV-IL1
 Push-Pull
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
LGA Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832BV-HS3
CT832BV-IS3
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832SK-HS3
CT832SK-IS3
±0.9 mT ±0.5 mT 230 nA 10 Hz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832SL-HS3
CT832SL-IS3
±0.9 mT ±0.5 mT 1.4 µA 250 Hz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832BL-HS3
CT832BL-IS3
±3.0 mT ±2.0 mT 1.4 µA 250 Hz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832DM-HS3
CT832DM-IS3
±1.5 mT ±1.0 mT 12 µA 2.5 kHz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832BH-HL1
CT832BH-IL1
±3.0 mT ±2.0 mT 1.6 mA 10 kHz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
LGA Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT832EK-HS3
CT832EK-IS3
±7.0 mT ±5.0 mT 230 nA 10 Hz
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Packages, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT834DR-IL1
Analog  N/A  1.5 mA  Continuous
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
LGA Packages, Tape & Reel Packaging
N/A
CT834DR-IS3
Omnipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Packages, Tape & Reel Packaging
CT852AN-HS3
CT852AN-IS3
Bipolar  Push-Pull +1.0 mT  -1.0 mT 2.6 µA 500 Hz
Bipolar Magnetic Latch
SOT-23 Package, Tape & Reel Packaging
2017 Crocus Technology  Page  22
Document Number CT8xx Series Datasheet Rev 0.92
CT8xx Series